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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 4 1

1-46

1-54

1-62

1-62

Kazuo Maeno
GUEGO BJJ TEAM

John Powell
FUJITA JIU-JITSU

Jameel Pirrre
FUJITA JIU-JITSU

David Bollenbach
FUJITA JIU-JITSU


